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Title
Mandussedum Romanorum: Mancetter
Mediaeval or "Tithe" barns

Some notes on Domesday Book, especially that part of it which relates to the
county of Warwick

On the Study of Topography
Middleton Hall
Chipping Campden

Chipping Campden; Inquisitions post mortem, 1273

Chipping Campden; Inquisitions post mortem, 1295
Birmingham Springs and Wells

Lines spoken at the meeting of watermen, Birmingham 1818
Vain attempt to take Lady Well

Mediaeval seals of Worcestershire

Mummers & Minstrels

Buttetourt Family - Pedigree

Manor & Castle of Weoley

Portraits - Jervoise family

The Antiquity of Iron in Britain

Manufacture of Wrought Plate in Birmingham. [With some notes on old
Birmingham Silversmiths / Goldamiths.]

Alkerton Church and its Sculptures

Chaddesley Corbett [and the Roman Catholic persecution in Worcestershire in
connection with the Titus Oates plot]

Two Warwickshire Muniment rooms [Compton Verney & Warwick castle]
List of Armorial seals at Compton Verney & Warwick Castle
List of Warwickshire manor rolls at Compton Verney & Warwick Castle



Birmingham Archaeological Society Transactions1900s

1904
1904
1904
1904
1904
1905
1905
1905
1906

1906

1906
1906
1906
1907

1907

1907
1907
1907
1908
1908
1908
1908
1908
1908
1909
1909

30
30
30
30
30
31
31
31
32

32

32
32
32
33

33

33
33
33
34
34
34
34
34
34
35
35

36
47
74
89
91
22
47
67
24

41

62
101
116

17

39
75
92

19
37
67
81
84

15

Woodward C ]
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Pearson H S
Walker B
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Evans FW

Benton G B

Houghton F T S
Hodge TR

Bidlake W H
Crowder CF

Woodward C ]
Rollinson-Whitaker R H
Barrow W

Camm Rev B

Bidlake W H

Peason F S

Smith E

Davis-Winstone, Rev W E
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Birmingham trades and industries during the [19th] century

Wyntours of Huddington and the Gunpowder plot

Addendixes : refs. from Gunpowder Plot Book

Note on Francis Eginton [with a list of his works.]

List of works painted on glass by S Lowe under the direction of F Eginton
The Hundreds of Warwickshire

The Habingtons of Hindlip and the Gunpowder Plot

The Evolution of Church Chancels

Beaudesert and the De Mountfords

Early Earthworks, Dykes and Hollow Roads of the Upland of Barr and Sutton
Coldfield.

Low Side Windows of Warwickshire churches

Meon Hill and its Treasures

Report & Accounts

The Development and Design of the Tower and Spire

Some records mostly of the Fairfax family during the seventeenth century [
Richard Sterne f1.1618 p.32]

Notes on Welford church

The History of Surgery

Report & Accounts

Cave paintings of the early Stone Age in France & Spain

Evolution of the English Rood Screen

Romanesque and Gothic doorways

The Churchwardens Accounts of the Parish of Northfield

Early masonry at Broom: a report

Report & Accounts

Hales Owen abbey of the 15th century

A Midland Architect and His Work in the 15th Century
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The Benedictine Abbey of Evesham (with valuation at time of Dissolution)
Discovery of Roman coins near Castle Bromwich [Shard End, 1909]
Grafton Manor and its History

Prehistoric Flint Factory at Great Packington, Warwickshire



