Date	Vol	Page	Author	Title
1900	26	1	Chattaway Rev A L	Mandussedum Romanorum: Mancetter
1900	26	10	Andrews F B	Mediaeval or "Tithe" barns
1900	26	33	Walker B	Some notes on Domesday Book, especially that part of it which relates to the county of Warwick
1900	26	81	Thompson H S	On the Study of Topography
1900	27	16	De Hamel, E	Middleton Hall
1900	27	29	Crouch J	Chipping Campden
1900	27	47	Crouch J	Chipping Campden; Inquisitions post mortem, 1273
1900	27	53	Crouch J	Chipping Campden; Inquisitions post mortem, 1295
1900	27	55	Pearson H S	Birmingham Springs and Wells
1900	27	60		Lines spoken at the meeting of watermen, Birmingham 1818
1900	27	60		Vain attempt to take Lady Well
1901	28	15	Andrews F B	Mediaeval seals of Worcestershire
1901	28	37	Hale W	Mummers & Minstrels
1901	28	51	-	Buttetourt Family - Pedigree
1901	28	51	Pearson F S	Manor & Castle of Weoley
1901	28	67		Portraits - Jervoise family
1902	29	22	Hart C J	The Antiquity of Iron in Britain
1902	29	40	Westwood A	Manufacture of Wrought Plate in Birmingham. [With some notes on old Birmingham Silversmiths / Goldamiths.]
1902	29	63	Pearson H S	Alkerton Church and its Sculptures
1902	29	71	Humphreys J	Chaddesley Corbett [and the Roman Catholic persecution in Worcestershire in connection with the Titus Oates plot]
1904	30	22	Bloom Rev J H	Two Warwickshire Muniment rooms [Compton Verney & Warwick castle]
1904	30	31	Bloom Rev J H	List of Armorial seals at Compton Verney & Warwick Castle
1904	30	35	Bloom Rev J H	List of Warwickshire manor rolls at Compton Verney & Warwick Castle

1904	30	36	Woodward C J	Birmingham trades and industries during the [19th] century
1904	30	47	Humphreys J	Wyntours of Huddington and the Gunpowder plot
1904	30	74		Addendixes : refs. from Gunpowder Plot Book
1904	30	89	Pearson H S	Note on Francis Eginton [with a list of his works.]
1904	30	91	-	List of works painted on glass by S Lowe under the direction of F Eginton
1905	31	22	Walker B	The Hundreds of Warwickshire
1905	31	47	Humphreys J	The Habingtons of Hindlip and the Gunpowder Plot
1905	31	67	Murray R H	The Evolution of Church Chancels
1906	32	24	Evans F W	Beaudesert and the De Mountfords
1906	32	41	Benton G B	Early Earthworks, Dykes and Hollow Roads of the Upland of Barr and Sutton Coldfield.
1906	32	62	Houghton F T S	Low Side Windows of Warwickshire churches
1906	32	101	Hodge T R	Meon Hill and its Treasures
1906	32	116	-	Report & Accounts
1907	33	1	Bidlake W H	The Development and Design of the Tower and Spire
1907	33	17	Crowder C F	Some records mostly of the Fairfax family during the seventeenth century [Richard Sterne $fl.1618$ p.32]
1907	33	39	Woodward C J	Notes on Welford church
1907	33	75	Rollinson-Whitaker R H	The History of Surgery
1907	33	92	-	Report & Accounts
1908	34	1	Barrow W	Cave paintings of the early Stone Age in France & Spain
1908	34	19	Camm Rev B	Evolution of the English Rood Screen
1908	34	37	Bidlake W H	Romanesque and Gothic doorways
1908	34	67	Peason F S	The Churchwardens Accounts of the Parish of Northfield
1908	34	81	Smith E	Early masonry at Broom: a report
1908	34	84		Report & Accounts
1909	35	1	Davis-Winstone, Rev W E	Hales Owen abbey of the 15th century
1909	35	15	Amphlett J	A Midland Architect and His Work in the 15th Century

Birmingham Archaeological Society Transactions1900s

1909	35	34	Andrews F B	The Benedictine Abbey of Evesham (with valuation at time of Dissolution)
1909	35	70	Cossins J A	Discovery of Roman coins near Castle Bromwich [Shard End, 1909]
1909	35	71	Humphreys J	Grafton Manor and its History
1909	35	99	Cantrill T C	Prehistoric Flint Factory at Great Packington, Warwickshire